



## **PENINSULAR MALAYSIA**

CUSTOMER PRICE LIST

DESCRIPTION	TIGGO 7 PRO	
	1.6 TGDI	
	PRIVATE INDIVIDUAL	COMPANY
NET SELLING PRICE (RM)	123,250.00	123,250.00
Registration Fee (RM)	300.00	500.00
Road Tax -1 Year	120.00	120.00
H.P. Ownership Claim Fee (RM)	50.00	50.00
Number Plate Fee (RM)	80.00	80.00
On The Road Price Without Insurance (RM)	123,800.00	124,000.00
Proposed Sum Insured (RM)	123,000.00	123,200.00

★ Additional Price of RM 2,000 for Khaki White with Black roof top colour.

Note:

- 1) Prices and specifications are subject to change without prior notice.
- 2) Registration fee for non-Malaysians varies from the above.
- 3) Above prices specifically for **Peninsular Malaysia** only excluding duty free price.
- 4) The prices above are effective from 21<sup>st</sup> June 2024 without insurance.
- 5) Terms and conditions apply.



\* Terms and conditions apply



OR UP TO 150,000KM 24/7 UNLIMITED TOWING\*

